
Elizabethtown (5-5) -vs- St. Mary's (Md.) (4-7)
01/03/06 at St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands

 
 

 
 
Elizabethtown 73

St. Mary's (Md.) 56

Date: 01/03/06
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Attendance: 50
Site: St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Elizabethtown 32 41 73
St. Mary's (Md.) 25 31 56

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Erin Walton * 30 10-19 2-2 1-2 0-4 4 3 0 2 0 1 23
25 Dana Voit * 30 6-10 3-6 0-0 3-3 6 4 0 3 0 2 15
30 Cristin Braun * 30 2-9 0-0 1-3 1-4 5 2 2 3 1 2 5
22 Audrey Hitz * 25 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 0 4
20 Mell Fitzpatrick * 25 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
03 Claire Davis 8 2-3 2-3 2-2 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 8
10 Lindsay Pecht 8 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5
24 Jenn Montague 8 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4
35 Amanda Reid 19 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 2 0 0 1 0 3
21 Megan Quinn 8 0-1 0-1 2-3 2-6 8 2 0 3 1 0 2
33 Melissa Meyer 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 2 1 0 0 2
50 Sarah Commander 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-60 8-15 7-11 10-28 38 28 4 18 4 7 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-60   46.7% 8-15   53.3% 7-11   63.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Taylor Yearwood * 29 5-13 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 4 3 4 0 1 11
03 Amanda Ballute * 22 4-6 0-0 0-1 2-2 4 3 1 6 0 0 8
04 Allie Scott * 27 1-4 0-0 3-8 6-2 8 1 0 3 1 2 5
22 Lisa Daciek * 25 1-6 0-0 2-6 2-4 6 2 1 2 0 0 4
21 Megan Uglik * 26 1-5 0-2 1-3 0-4 4 1 1 2 0 2 3
10 Kristie Sweeney 24 4-7 1-1 4-7 0-1 1 2 0 0 1 2 13
44 Tori Whitlow 12 2-3 1-1 2-8 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 7
12 Christie Rogers 7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
30 Kiely Murphy 20 0-6 0-4 1-2 2-1 3 2 2 4 0 0 1
24 Katie Greenberg 5 0-1 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 Allison Hartnett 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
23 Avanti Fernandez 1 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-55 3-12 15-39 23-22 45 17 9 22 2 10 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-55   34.5% 3-12   25.0% 15-39   38.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Elizabethtown 32

St. Mary's (Md.) 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Erin Walton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Dana Voit 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Cristin Braun 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Audrey Hitz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mell Fitzpatrick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Claire Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Lindsay Pecht 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jenn Montague 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Amanda Reid 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Megan Quinn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Melissa Meyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Sarah Commander 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Taylor Yearwood 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Amanda Ballute 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Allie Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lisa Daciek 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Megan Uglik 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Kristie Sweeney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Tori Whitlow 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Christie Rogers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kiely Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Katie Greenberg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Allison Hartnett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Avanti Fernandez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Elizabethtown 41

St. Mary's (Md.) 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Erin Walton 30 10-19 2-2 1-2 0-4 4 3 0 2 0 1 23
25 Dana Voit 30 6-10 3-6 0-0 3-3 6 4 0 3 0 2 15
30 Cristin Braun 30 2-9 0-0 1-3 1-4 5 2 2 3 1 2 5
22 Audrey Hitz 25 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 0 4
20 Mell Fitzpatrick 25 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
3 Claire Davis 8 2-3 2-3 2-2 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 8
10 Lindsay Pecht 8 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5
24 Jenn Montague 8 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4
35 Amanda Reid 19 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 2 0 0 1 0 3
21 Megan Quinn 8 0-1 0-1 2-3 2-6 8 2 0 3 1 0 2
33 Melissa Meyer 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 2 1 0 0 2
50 Sarah Commander 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-60 8-15 7-11 10-28 38 28 4 18 4 7 71
46.7% 53.3% 63.6%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Taylor Yearwood 29 5-13 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 4 3 4 0 1 11
3 Amanda Ballute 22 4-6 0-0 0-1 2-2 4 3 1 6 0 0 8
4 Allie Scott 27 1-4 0-0 3-8 6-2 8 1 0 3 1 2 5
22 Lisa Daciek 25 1-6 0-0 2-6 2-4 6 2 1 2 0 0 4
21 Megan Uglik 26 1-5 0-2 1-3 0-4 4 1 1 2 0 2 3
10 Kristie Sweeney 24 4-7 1-1 4-7 0-1 1 2 0 0 1 2 13
44 Tori Whitlow 12 2-3 1-1 2-8 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 7
12 Christie Rogers 7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
30 Kiely Murphy 20 0-6 0-4 1-2 2-1 3 2 2 4 0 0 1
24 Katie Greenberg 5 0-1 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 Allison Hartnett 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
23 Avanti Fernandez 1 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-55 3-12 15-39 23-22 45 17 9 22 2 10 56
34.5% 25.0% 38.5%


